
In honor of our                      
Patron Saints 

The Feast of Saint Anne will be  

celebrated with a Novena  

and Feast Day Mass                                         

July 17
th

 -  July 26
th

  at  Saint Anne.  
   

 Tuesday, July 17
th

   6:00pm Holy Hour and Novena  

 Wednesday, July 18
th

   6:00pm Holy Hour and Novena  

 Thursday, July 19
th   

6:00pm Holy Hour and Novena  

 Friday, July 20
th    

6:00pm Holy Hour and Novena  

 Saturday, July 21
st   

Novena Prayers will be said after 

       Holy Communion at  Vigil Masses  

 Sunday, July 22
nd

    Novena Prayers will be said after 

       Holy Communion at all Masses 

 Monday, July 23
rd

   6:00pm Holy Hour and Novena  

 Tuesday, July 24
th

   6:00pm Holy Hour and Novena  

 Wednesday, July 25
th

   6:00pm Holy Hour and Novena  

 Thursday, July 26
th

   6:00pm Holy Mass  in Honor of  

         Saint Anne. 
 

Join us on Thursday, July 26
th

 in the Saint Anne            
Parish Center, as we conclude our  celebration with 

a Pot-Luck Fellowship Dinner  after Mass.     


